Last Name First Name Title Organization Ma‘l-l_ing Address City State| Zip Code Email Comments
Lintz Jim E::‘;‘;}‘;:U”W Commissioners, Custer County Courthouse 420 Mt. Rushmore Rd Custer SD 57730 jlintz@custercountysd.com
Thom Dave Chairman Custer County Conservation District 447 Crook St., Suite #1 Custer sD 57730 dthom@gwtc.net
Doyle lesse Superintendent Custer County Highway Department 25365 US Hwy 385 Custer sD 57730 jdoyle@custercountysd.com
Herman Corbin Mayor City of Custer 622 Crook St. Custer sD 57730 mayor@cityofcuster.com
b)(6) Vegetation Management Dept. Black Hills Energy PO Box 1399 Rapid City | SD 57709 b)(6)
Vegetation Program Manager Black Hills Energy PO Box 1400 Rapid City | SD 57709 0: 605-399-5101 [©X©)
Manager, T&D Engineering Black Hills Energy PO Box 6001 Rapid City sSD 57709 605-721-1470
{near communication towers) Black Hills Energy PO Box 6001 Rapid City SD 57709
System Coordinator Black Hills Electric Caoperative PO Box 792 Custer SD 57730
Spearfish Forest Products, Inc. Neimen Enterprises, Inc. PO Box 910 Spearfish SD 57783
(b)6) Resource Manager BB RSy Prod;:‘ cf’ R L PO Box 619 Willcity | sp | 57745-0619 [P
Executive Director Black Hills Forest Resource Association 2218 Jackson Blvd, Suite 10 Rapid City SD | 57702-3452
Prairie Hills Audobon Society PO Box 788 Black Hawk | SD | 57718-0738 BHRL Objector
Black Hills Group of the Sierra Club PO Box 1624 Rapid City SD 57709 BHRL Objector
Black Hills Group of the Sierra Club PO Box 1624 Rapid City SD 57709 BHRL Objector
Vice President The Norbeck Society PO Box 9730 Rapid City sD 57709
The Norbeck Society PO Box 9730 Rapid City SD 57709 BHRL Objector
State Director (MN, ND, SD) The Nature Conservancy
Director of Conservation National Wild Turkey Federation Include for all projects
District Biologist-MT, WY, ND National Wild Turkey Federation Include for Wyoming projects (he covers MT, WY and ND)
District Biologist-KS, NE, SD National Wild Turkey Federation Not sure if this is still valid? Include for South Dakota projects.
District Biologist-MN, WI, ND, SD National Wild Turkey Federation
Cooper Mason Regional Director Rocky Mountain Elk Foundation
Deisch Shelly Division of Wildlife-Regional Office SD Dept. of Game, Fish & Parks 4130 Adventure Trail Rapid City SD. 57702 Shelly.Deisch@state.sd.us
Wheatley Michelle Superintendent Jewel Cave National Monument 11149 US Hwy 16, Building B12 Custer SD. 57730 michelle_wheatley@nps.gov
Josten Greg State Forester South Dakota Division of Forestry 3305 W. South Street Rapid City sD 57702 SDRCF@state.sd.us NOT SURE if these are being replaced by sending to Baylee Hoff
Pirner Steven Department Secretary SD Dept. of Environment & Natural Resources 2050 West Main, Suite 1 Rapid City SD | 57702-2493 denrinternet@state.sd.us NOT SURE if these are being replaced by sending to Baylee Hoff
Spring Matt Fire/Fuels Bureau of Land Management-Newcastle Field Office 1101 Washington Boulevard Newcastle WY |82701-2968 mspring@blm.gov
Morrill Dave Forester Bureau of Land Management-Newcastle Field Office 1101 Washington Boulevard Newcastle WY |82701-2968 dmorrill@blm.gov
(0)(6) Forester Sanford Logging, Inc. PO Box 8063 Rapid City | SD 57709 [0)6)
Forester Baker Timber Products 13536 S.Hwy 16 Rapid City sD 57702
(b)B) Custer sSD 57730 Vegetation projects
Custer SD 57730 Vegetation projects
Custer sSD 57730 All projects
Native Ecosystems Council PO Box 125 Willow Creek | MT 59760 (I think preference is hard copies)
Inspection Compliance and Remediation Program,
Hoff Baylee Environmental Scientist Dept. of Agriculture and Natural Resources 523 E. Capitol Ave. Pierre sSD 57501 Baylee Hoff@state.sd.us 605-773-3296
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LastName  |First Name Title: ] ‘Organization’ “Emall Secondary Email Projects Interested In
Bruce Angi WY Game and Fish Department angela bruce@wyo.gov All
Lockwood Meghan WY Game and Fish Department mieghar.iockwood @wyogov All
Currit Richard L, WY State Historic Preservation Office richard.currit@wyo sov All
Wichmann Chris WY Dept. of Ag. chiris. wichmann@wyo.gov All
Crowder Jessica Office of Governor Matt Mead |essica crowder@wyo.gov All
Child Susan. Office of State Lands & Investmeants susan-child@wyo.gev All
Hall Brian WYDECQ Administration brian.hall@wyo.gov deg.nepa@wyo.gov All
Travel, recreation, visitor
use, OHV management,
Wendtland Kyle WYDECQ Administration kyle wendtland@wyo.gov deg.nepa@wyo.gov water resources, air quality
Rairigh Ken WYDEQ - Air Quality ken.rairigh@wyo.gov deqg.nepa@wyo.gov | Water resources, air quality
Callaway Bret WYDEQ - Water Quality bret.callaway@wyo.gov degq.nepa@wyo.gov All
Staffard lames. Wyoming Geological Survey james.stafford @wyo.gov
Callaway Beth Wyoming State Engineer's Office beth.callaway@wyo.gov Water resources, air guality
Van Vlack Jash Wyoming State Forestry Division josh.vanvlack@wyo.gov All
Lumely Aaran Wyoming State Forestry Divisian aaron lumley@wyo.gov All
Travel, recreation, visitor
Noble Dan WY Dept. of Revenue dan.noble@wyo.gov use, OHV management
Travel, recreation, visitor
use; OHV management,
forest management, fire
Thibodeau Todd Wyoming State Parks, Historic Sites, & Trails todd.thibodeau@wyo.gov and fuels
0 Travel, recreation, visitor
use; OHV management,
forest management, fire
Bravo | Domenic Wyoning State Parks, Historic Sites, & Trails ‘domenic.bravo@wya.Eov. andfuels
Forest management, fire
and fuels, water resources,
air quality, fisheries and
LaBonde Harry WY Water Development Commission harry.labonde@wyo.gov wildlife
Forest management, fire
and fuels, water resources,
air guality, fisheries and
Mead Jason WY Water Development Commission jason.mead@wyo.goy wildlife
Travel, recreation, visitor
Shober Diane Executive Director Wyoming Office of Tourism diane.shober@wyo.gov use, OHY management
Travel, recreation, visitor
Butler Britney | Industry Relations Manager |Wyoming Office of Tourism britney.butler@wyo.gov use, OHV management
Range, AMPs, water
resources, air guality,
Logan Jim Wyoming Livestock Board jim.logan@wyo.gov fisheries and wildlife
Range, AMPs, water
resources, air quality,
True Steve Wyoming Livestock Board steve.true @wyo.gov fisheries and wildlife

CHECK for UPDATES for 2021






